

GRUNDY COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
 TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: March 24, 2016

Time: 10:00 A.M.

Aggregate FOB Projects

| Grundy County | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
|---|------|----------|-------------------|-------------|------------|-------------|------------------|-------------|----------|
| Section # 16-00000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 5,000 | \$6.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$5.70 | \$28,500.00 | \$7.00 | \$35,000.00 | Lisbon |
| | | | | | | | \$9.00 | \$45,000.00 | Kankakee |
| Goodfarm Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-06000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 3,000 | \$6.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$5.70 | \$17,100.00 | \$9.00 | \$27,000.00 | Kankakee |
| Greenfield Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-08000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 1,452 | \$6.00 | \$8,712.00 | \$5.70 | \$8,276.40 | \$9.00 | \$13,068.00 | Kankakee |
| Highland Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-09000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 1,495 | \$6.00 | \$8,970.00 | \$5.70 | \$8,521.50 | \$7.00 | \$10,465.00 | Lisbon |
| Maine Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-10000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 1,000 | \$6.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$5.70 | \$5,700.00 | \$7.00 | \$7,000.00 | Lisbon |
| Mazon Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-11000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 1,517 | \$6.00 | \$9,102.00 | \$5.70 | \$8,646.90 | \$7.00 | \$10,619.00 | Lisbon |
| Vienna Township | | | Central Limestone | | LaFarge | | Vulcan Materials | | |
| Section # 16-16000-00-GM | | | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| CA-6, Loaded on Truck FOB Pit or Quarry | Ton | 6,493 | \$6.00 | \$38,958.00 | \$5.70 | \$37,010.10 | \$7.00 | \$45,451.00 | Lisbon |

All bids accepted